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Class : BA VÊ Semester 

Questions 

Syllabus suits the course 

The Syllabus is appropriate yet challenging 

S.B.Arts and K.C.P Science College, Vijayapur 
Students' Feedback Analysis on Curriculum 

The Syllabus is relevant in the current scenario 

The Syllabus is apt for jobs related to your field 

The Syllabus is covered within the stipulated period 

The Syllabus is effective to develop critical and 
creative thinking 

The Syllabus helps students to face competitive exams 

The Syllabus inculcates ethics and social values 

The recommended textbooks are easily available in 
the Library 

The Syllabus provides extra learning 

IQAC, c-o:dinator 

B.L.D.E.A's 

S.B.Arts & K.C.Þ.Science College. 
Vijayapur. 

Strongly Agree 

27% 

18% 

27% 

26% 

26% 

32% 

45% 

23% 

27% 

35% 

Agree 

59% 

59% 

59% 

64% 

64% 

64% 

45% 

73% 

59% 

55% 

Year 2022-23 

Neutral 

5% 

18% 

9% 

5% 

5% 

4% 

5% 

9% 

5% 

Prigkipai, 
S.B. Arts and KCP Science College 

VJAYAPUR 

Disagree 
9% 

5% 

5% 

5% 

5% 

5% 

4% 

5% 

5% 



100% 

90% 

80% 

70% 

60% 

50% 

40% 

30% 

20% 

10% 

0% 

27% 

59% 

Class : BA VI Semester 

57 

9% 

18% 

59% 

18% 

27% 

59% 

5% 

Syllabus suits The Syllabus is The Syllabus is 
the course appropriate yet relevant in the 

challenging current 

S.B. Arts and K.C.P Science College, Vijayapur 
Students' Feedback Analysis on Curriculum 

26% 

64% 

IQAC, Co-oBdinator 

26% 

S.B.Arts & K.C.P.Science College, 

Vijayapur. 

B.L.D.E.A's 

649 

The Syllabus is The Syllabus is The Syllabus is 
apt for jobs covered within effective to 

related to your the stipulated develop critical 
field period and creative 

32% 

64% 

The Syllabus 
helps students 

to face 
Competitive 

exams 

23% 

Year 2022-23 

The Syllabus 
inculcates 

ethics and 
social values 

27% 

59% 

9%% 

5% 

Prpai, 

35% 

570 

The The Syllabus 
recommended provides extra 
textbooks are learning 

easily available 

s,B. Arts and KCP Science College 
VIJAYAPUR 

Strongly 
Agree 

MAgree 

Neutral 

Disagree 

scenario 

thinking in the Library 



SI.No 

4 

6 

10 

Class : BSc VI Semester 

Questions 

Syllabus suits the course 

S.B. Arts and K.C.P Science College, Vijayapur 
Students' Feedback Analysis on Curriculum 

The Syllabus is appropriate yet challenging 

The Svllabus is relevant in the current scenario 

The Syllabus is apt for jobs related to your field 

The Syllabus is covered within the stipulated period 

The Syllabus is effective to develop critical and 
creative thinking 

The Syllabus helps students to face competitive exams 

The Syllabus inculcates ethics and social values 

The recommended textbooks are easily available in the 
Library 

The Syllabus provides extra learning 

IQAC, Cop: dinator 

B.L.D.E.A's 

S.B.Arts & K.C.PScience College, 
Vijayapur. 

Strongly Agree 

10% 

7% 

4% 

11% 

17% 

20% 

7% 

13% 

17% 

13% 

Agree 

60% 

51% 

69% 

46% 

54% 

40% 

49% 

47% 

41% 

51% 

Year 2022-23 

Neutral 

PinTpai, 
VJAYAPUR 

30% 

40% 

26% 

34% 

21% 

31% 

31% 

29% 

37% 

24% 

B. Arts and KCPScience College 

Disagree 

1% 

1% 

9% 

7% 

9% 

13% 

11% 

4% 

11% 



100% 

90% 

80% 

70% 

60% 

50% 

40% 

30% 

20% 

10% 

0% 

Class : BSc VI Semester 

Syllabus suits The Syllabus is The Syllabus is 
the course appropriate yet relevant in the 

challenging current 

scenario 

S.B. Arts and K.C.P Science College, Vijayapur 
Students' Feedback Analysis on Curriculum 

The Syllabus is The Syllabus is The Syllabus is The Syllabus 
apt for jobs covered within effective to helps students 

related to your the stipulated develop critical to face 

field period and creative competitive 

IQAC, Co-b: dinator 

B.L.D.E.A's 

S.B.Arts & K.C.P.Science College, 
Vijayapur. 

exams 

Year 2022-23 

The Syllabus 
inculcates 
ethics and 

social values 

The The Syllabus 
recommended provides extra 
textbooks are learning 
easily available 

RriPspai, 
S.B. Arts and KC Science Colleg 

VIJAYAPUR 

Strongly 
Agree 

Agree 

Neutral 

Disagree 

thinking in the Library 



SI.No 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

10 

Class : BCA VI Semester 

Questions 

Syllabus suits the course 

The Syllabus is appropriate yet challenging 

S.B. Arts and K.C.P Science College, Vijayapur 
Students' Feedback Analysis on Curriculum 

The Syllabus is relevant in the current scenario 

The Syllabus is apt for jobs related to your field 

The Syllabus is covered within the stipulated period 

The Syllabus is effective to develop critical and 
creative thinking 

The Syllabus helps students to face competitive exams 

The Syllabus inculcates ethics and social values 

The recommended textbooks are easily available in the 
Library 

The Syllabus provides extra learning 

IQAC, CoBo: dinator 

B.L.D.E.A's 

S,B.Arts & K.C.P.Science College, 
Vijayapur, 

Strongly Agree 

33% 

33% 

17% 

Agree 

83% 

17% 

67% 

17% 

67% 

67% 

33% 

33% 

33% 

50% 

Year 2022-23 

Neutral 

17% 

50% 

17% 

50% 

33% 

50% 

67% 

50% 

Pncpai, $6, Arts and KC¾ Science Colle: 
VUAYAPUR 

Disagree 

16% 

16% 

17% 

67% 



100% 

90% 

80% 

70% 

60% 

50% 

40% 

30% 

20% 

10% 

0% 

83% 

Class : BCA VI Semester 

17% 

33% 

17% 

507% 

67% 

17% 16% 

scenario 

S.B. Arts and K.C.P Science College, Vijayapur 
Students' Feedback Analysis on Curriculum 

33% 

Vijayapur. 

17% 

50% 

IQAC, Co-: dinator 
S.B.Arts & K.C.P.Science College, 

17% 

B.L.D.E.A's 

67% 

16% 

Syllabus suits The Syllabus is The Syllabus is The Syllabus is The Syllabus is The Syllabus is 
the course appropriate yet relevant in the apt for Jobs covered within effective to 

challenging Current related to your the stipulated develop critical 
field period 

b/% 

33%% 336 

50% 

17% 

The Syllabus 
helps students 

to face 
competitive 

exams 

33% 

67% 

The Syllabus 
Inculcates 
ethics and 

social values 

Year 2022-23 

33% 

The The Syllabus 
recommended provides extra 
textbooks are learning 

easily available 

Prrncpal 

S0% 

S.3. Arts and KCP Sglence College 
VIJAYAPUR 

Strongly 
Agree 
Agree 

Neutral 

Disagree 

and creative 

thinking in the Library 
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2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Class :MSc in Chemistry IV Semester 
Questions 

Svllabus suits the course 

S.B. Arts and K.C.P Science College, Vijayapur 
Students' Feedback Analysis on Curriculum 

The Syllabus is appropriate yet challenging 

The Svllabus is relevant in the current scenario 

The Syllabus is apt for jobs related to your field 

The Syllabus is covered within the stipulated period 

The Syllabus is effective to develop critical and 
creative thinking 

The Syllabus helps students to face competitive exams 

The Syllabus inculcates ethics and social values 

The recommended textbooks are easily available in the 
Library 

The Syllabus provides extra learning 

IQAC, Coo: dinator 
S.B.Arts &% K.C.P.Science College 

Vijayapur. 

B.L.D.E.A's 

Strongly Agree 

20% 

20% 

10% 

10% 

20% 

Agree 

60% 

60% 

40% 

40% 

40% 

50% 

50% 

50% 

40% 

30% 

Year 2022-23 

Neutral 

20% 

40% 

50% 

30% 

30% 

40% 

40% 

40% 

30% 

20% 

Pirypai, S.B. Arts and KCP Science College VIJAYAPUR 

Disagree 

10% 

10% 

20% 

10% 

10% 

10% 

20% 

30% 



100% 

90% 

80% 

70% 

60% 

50% 

40% 

30% 

20% 

10% 

0% 

Class : MSc in Chenmistry IV Semester 

60% 60% 

40% 40% 

50% 

106 

Syllabus suits The Syllabus is The Sylabus is 
the course appropriate yet relevant in the 

challenging current 

S.B. Arts and K.C.P Science College, Vijayapur 
Students' Feedback Analysis on Curriculum 

Vijayapur, 

20% 

40% 

IQAC, Cd-o: dinato. 
S.B.Arts & K.C.P.Science Colleg 

S070 

10% 10% 

40% 

B.L.D.E.A's 

30% 

20% 

50% 

40% 

10% 

The Syllabus Is The Syllabus is The Syllabus is 
apt for jobs covered within effective to 

related to your the stipulated develop critical 
field 

50% 

40% 

10% 

The Syllabus 
helps students 

to face 

competitive 
exams 

50% 

40% 

The Syllabus 
inculcates 
ethics and 
social values 

40% 

Year 2022-23 

307% 

Principal, 

The The Syllabus 
recommended provides extra 
textbooks are learning 

easily available 

u Strongy 
Agree 

-MAgree 

S.B. Arts and KCP `cience College VIJAYAPUR 

Neutral 

Disagree 

Scenario period and creative 

thinking in the Library 



SI.No 

2 

4 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Class : MSc in Physics IV Semester 

Questions 

Syllabus suits the course 

S.B. Arts and K.C.P Science College, Vijayapur 
Students' Feedback Analysis on Curriculum 

The Syllabus is appropriate yet challenging 

The Svllabus is relevant in the current scenario 

The Syllabus is apt for jobs related to your field 

The Syllabus is covered within the stipulated period 

The Syllabus is effective to develop critical and 
creative thinking 

The Syllabus helps students to face competitive exams 

The Syllabus inculcates ethics and social values 

The recommended textbooks are easily available in the 
Library 

The Syllabus provides extra learning 

IQAC, Co-:dinator 

B.L.D.E.A's 

S.B.Arts & K.C.P.Science Colleg 
Vijayapur. 

Strongly Agree 

43% 

29% 

29% 

43% 

14% 

43% 

29% 

14% 

14% 

29% 

Agree 

29% 

29% 

57% 

43% 

71% 

14% 

43% 

57% 

43% 

29% 

Year 2022-23 

Neutral 

28% 

29% 

14% 

14% 

14% 

29% 

29% 

43% 

29% 

Principál, 
S.B. Arts and KCP Science Coltege 

VJAYAPUR 

Disagree 

14% 

14% 

29% 

14% 



100% 

90% 

80% 

70% 

60% 

50% 

40% 

30% 

20% 

10% 

0% 

Class : MSc in Physics IV Semester 

43% 

29% 28% 

14% 

29% 

7% 

14% 

Syllabus suits The Syllabus is The Syllabus 0s 
the course appropriate yet relevant in the 

challenging current 
Scenario 

S.B. Arts and K.C.P Science College, Vijayapur 
Students' Feedback Analysis on Curriculum 

43% 43% 

Vijayapur. 

IQAC, Cop: dinator 

14% 

S.B.Arts & K.C.P. Science College. 

14% 

1% 

B.L.D.E.A's 

4% 

The Syllabus Is The Syllabus is 
apt for Jobs covered within 

related to your the stipulated 
fleld perlod 

43% 

The Syllabus is 
effective to 

develop crltical 
and creatlve 

thinking 

43% 

The Syllabus 
helps students 

to face 
competitlve 

exams 

14% 

57% 

29% 

The Syllabus 
Inculcates 
ethics and 

social values 

Year 2022-23 

146 

The The Syllabus 
recommended provldes extra 
textbooks are learning 

PTipai, S.B. Arts and KCScience Col!eg 

147 

VIJAYAPUR 

Strongly 
Agree 
Agree 

Neutral 

Disagree 

easily avallable 
in the Library 
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3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Class : MSc in Computer Science IV Semester 

Questions 

Syllabus suits the course 

S.B. Arts and K.C.P Science College, Vijayapur 
Students' Feedback Analysis on Curriculum 

The Syllabus is appropriate yet challenging 

The Syllabus is relevant in the current scenario 

The Syllabus is apt for jobs related to your field 

The Syllabus is covered within the stipulated period 

The Syllabus is effective to develop critical and 
creative thinking 

The Syllabus helps students to face competitive exams 

The Syllabus inculcates ethics and social values 

The recommended textbooks are easily available in 
the Library 

The Syllabus provides extra learning 

IQAC, Co-ovdinator 

B.L.D.E.A's 

S,BArts & K.C.P.Science College 
Vijayapur. 

Strongly Agree 

17% 

17% 

33% 

17% 

17% 

17% 

Agree 

83% 

83% 

83% 

100% 

67% 

83% 

83% 

83% 

67% 

83% 

Year 2022-23 

Neutral 

17% 

33% 

17% 

(A 
Pfinchpai, 

Disagree 

S.B. Arts and KCP Science Collec 
VIJAYAPUR 



100% 

90% 

80% 

70% 

60% 

50% 

40% 

30% 

20% 

10% 

0% 

Class : MSc in Computer Science IV Semester 

33% 33% 

70 1/% 

83% 

Syllabus suits The Syllabus is The Syllabus is 
the course appropriate relevant in the 

yet challenging Current 

S.B. Arts and K.C.P Science College, Vijayapur 
Students' Feedback Analysis on Curriculum 

100% 

33% 

IQAC, Coo:dinator 

67% 

Vijayapur. 

B.L.D.E.A's 

S.B.Arts & K.C.P.Science College. 

33% 

The Syllabus is The Syllabus is The Syllabus is The Syllabus 
apt for jobs covered within effective to helps students 

related to your the stipulated develop critical to face 
field period and creative competitive 

1/70 

83% 

examS 

17% 

83% 

The Syllabus 
inculcates 
ethics and 

social values 

Year 2022-23 

67% 

33% 

83% 

Pridepai, 

17% 

The The Syllabus 

recommended provides extra 
textbooks are learning 

S.B. Arts and KCPScience College 
VIJAYAPUR 

M Strongly 
Agree 
Agree 

Neutral 

Disagree 

scenario 

thinking 
easily available 
in the Library 
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